Model 03F MK

Material
Aluminium
Finish

Highly polished

Thread
Machined thread
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Part No. A
12702Q 40
12703X 40
12705P 50
12704T 50
12706W 60
12707S 60

Female Metal Lobe Knob
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(NL) +315415 333 69 / (DE) +49 3222 109 2889
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Thread size

M6
M8
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M10
M10
M12

Plastic & Metal Knobs ' 103



